
Southern Maryland
Regional

Fanners’ Market
Cheltenham, Md. 20623
StfU 30 Oct. 4, 199*

BEANS: GREEN 2.D0-IS.OO BU.;
LIMA 1.00-13.00 BU,; OTHER
8.00-11.00.

CABBAGE: 3.005J6
CORN: WHITE SEET 1.00 DOZ
CUCUMBERS: MED. 3.50-11.S0.

LRGE. 13.00. OTHER 5.00-8.00. ALL 1
1/9BU.; MED. 60011.00, ALL % BU.;

PICKLES 8,30.
EGGPLANT: 4J06J0 1 1/9 BU.
GREENS: COLLARDS 3.00-7.00,

KALE 3.30-630, MUSTARD 3.50, ALL
15 LBS.

OKRA: 2"AND SHORTER 4.00-13.00.
PEAS: PURPLE HULL 3.00-600 BU..

OTHER 3.06
PEPPERS; GREEN MED. 4.30-7.00,

LARGE 3.00-12.00; RED 3J09.00, AIL
I 1/9 BU.; OTHER 3.00-3.00; HABAN-
ERO .80-8.00 V> BU.; HOT BANANA
3.00, BOTH % BU.; HOT CAYENNE
1.75 8 QTS., JALAPENO .60, BOTH 8
QTS.; SWEET BANANA 2.00-3.50 Vi
BU.P, CHILI 2.75-4JO 12PINTS; SPE-
CIALTIY OTHER 2.50-6.50.

ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS .55-7.50
'h BU.. 1.00-9.00 BU.; INDIAN CORN
1.10-1.20 15BUNCHES AND 50-.70 20

BUNCH BOX, PAPOOSE .40-1.10 30
BUNCHES; OTHER .50-1.20; CORN
STALKS 1.00-1.75.

POTATOES: RED 350-450 'h BU..
4.50- SO LBS.; WHITE 2.00 'h BU.,
4.50- 50 LBS.; OTHER 6.00.

IFRANCO BELGE
#2 OIL STOVE

PUMPKINS; BULK SM. .33-3.00,
BULK MED. JO-2.73, BULK MED.
LARGE .50-2.00, BULK LARGE 2.75,
BULK EX. LARGE 1JO-4.50. BULK
JUMBO IJO 14.00; BULK MIXED BY
EA. 2.23; MINI 4J09.00 'h BU. AND
13.00BU.; HAND-PAINTED 2.0020.00.

RADISHES: .40.
SQUASH: YELLOW STRAIGHT-

NECK 3JO-15.00; GREEN ZUCCHINI
3.3011.00, BOTH % BU.; SUMMER
1.108JO; ACORN 3.005J0. BUTTER-
NUT 1.108.00,BOTH I 1/9 BU.; HUB-
BARD 2J02.75 EACH; SPAGHETTI
3.00 1 1/9 BU.; TURKS TURBAN
.60-4.00 EACH; WINTER OTHER
.703J0.

SWEET POTATOES: #1 6.007.00, *2
3.00600, BOTH BU. BOX; JUMBO
3.30600 BU.. OTHERS 8.06

TOMATOES: SM. 3.003.00, MED.
3.0014.00, LARGE 9.0012J0, OTHER
3.007.00, ALL 23 LBS.

TURNIPS: 1.903.00.
CANTALOPES: EASTERN SM. 4JO.
WATERMELONS: JUBILEE BLK

LARGE ,25-.35; OTHER VARIETIES
MED. 1.101.60; OTHER .10.

APPLES: MED. 2J03.30, LARGE
2.307.00, BOTH V. BU.

RED RASPBERRIES: .10.
NECTARINES: 9.00 % BU.
PEACHES: 5.00-3JO 'h BU., OTHER

5.50.
PEARS: 4.50-12.00 'h BU., OTHER

7.00-9.00.
FLOWERING KALE AND CAB-

BAGE: 8- 2.00.
FLOWERS CUT AND DRIED: 1.25.
MUMS; 8" 1.75-2.25, 10” 1.75-2.75.

Leola Produce
Auction
Uole, PA

October 4 1996
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: RED. YELLOWDELICIOUS
4.75-8.00; GALA 7.00-11.00. OTHER
VARIETIES 3.75-6.00, ALL Vi BU.

BEANS: GREEN AND YELLOW
14.00-24.00 BU.; LIMA 24.00-38.00 BU.

BROCCOLI: .40-.70 HEAD, 4.75-7.00
12-16 CT.

CABBAGE: GREEN 3.75-4.75
CRATE, .38-.58 HEAD.

CAULIFLOWER: .65-1.05 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: «1 5.50-10.25 1 1/9

BU., SELECT 2.75-5.00; PICKLING
7.00-12.50 Vi BU.

EGGPLANT: 3.75-7.75 1 1/9 BU.
PEARS: SBCKEL 6.008.25 Vi BU.,

OTHER VARIETIES 4.507.50 Vi BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN 5.007.5011/98U.;

RED 7.75-13.25 1 1/9 BU.; SUNTAN
3.006.25 1 1/9 BU.; HOT 2.75-5.25 V 4
BU.

POTATOES: RED AND WHITE
3.25-5.50 US#l 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: NECK SM. TO MED.
.50.75,LARGE TOEX. LARGE .801.20
EACH.

SPINACH: 8.75-14.00 1 1/9 BU.
SQUASH: ACORN, BUTTERNUT.

SPAGHETTI 3.75-6.50 1 1/9 BU.
SWEET CORN: 2.25 DOZEN.
SWEETPOTATOES: 4.00-6.75 X BU.
TOMATOES: SM. TO MED.

7.00- URGE. TO EX URGE.
11.00- BOTH 25 LBS.; CHERRY
3.25-5.00 12 PINT FLAT; PLUM
2.75-4.00 25 LBS.

TURNIP?: 4.25-7.00 25 LB
POL YBAft.

ZUCCHINI: YELLOW AND GREEN
SM TO MED. 10.0016.00 V. BU.;
LARGE TOEXTRA LARGE: 6.0011.00
Vi BU.

ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS
1.25-1.75 SM. TO MED., 2.003.75

LARGE TO EX. URGE; PRIZE WIN-
NERS AND BIG MACS SM. TO MED.
2.004.50, LARGE TO EX. LRGE.
5.0014.00; BABYPAMS OR OZ .42-.55
EACH: JACK-BE-LITTLES 6.007.50 Vi
BU.; GOURDS 3.75-7.25 Vi BU.; GOOSE
GOURDS OR SNAKE 1.75-3.10 EACH;
INDIAN CORN .55-1.25 BUNCH. FIN-
GERS A STRAWBERRY CORN .35-.60
BUNCH.

FLOWERS: MUMS 1.75-2.50 EACH.
FLOWERING KALE AND CAB-

BAGE: .85-1.45 EACH.
SALE DAYS MONDAY, TUESDAY,

THURSDAY AND FRIDAY AT 9 A.M.

Kirkwood Ag Auction
Produce

Kirkwood, PA
October 3, 4, 8, end 10

10:00 A.M.
Report Supplied by Auction

APPLES: JONATHON 7.00, SMOKE-
HOUSE 6.00-10.00, RED DELICIOUS
5.00- YELLOW DELCIOUS
6.00- GRIMES GOLDEN 6.00-8.50,
ALL BY THE BU.

BEANS: GREEN 10.50 BU., LIMA
12.00-20.00BU., SHELLED 2.15 PINT;

POLfe LIMAS 19.00-35.00 BU.
BROCCOLI: 6.50-8.50 12-18 CT.
CABBAGE: .10-.75 HEAD.
CANTALOPES: .25-.35.
CAULIFLOWER: .65-1.00 HEAD.
CHESTNUTS: 24.00 10 QTS.
CIDER: 1.40 GAL.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 12, 1996413

CUCUMBERS;. -WKHIJQQ BU. „

EGGPLANT: ITO-M 0 A BU.
~

GRAPES; WHITE 3.00, BLUE
3.00-5.00, BOTH A BU.

LETTUCE: SUMMER 4.00 6 CT.
ORNAMENTALS: GOOSE GOURDS

1.20-1.85EACH; BIRDHOUSE 2.00-230
EACH; FACE PUMPKINS SM. .35-lio,
MED. .45-130, LARGE .35-2.50, EX.
LARGE 1.50-4.70EACH. VERY LARGE
3.50- EACH: JACK-BE-LITTLES
2.50- 'A BU.; BABY PAMS .15-.70
EACH; CORN SHOCKS 1.00 BUNCH;
INDIAN CORN SM. .10-.15 BUNCH.
LARGE .25-3.00, FINGERS .10- .70;
CORN TASSEL WREATHES 6.50.

PEACHES: 9.50 A BU.
PEPPERS: GREEN SELECT SM.

2.00-6.00, MED. I.SO-6.00, LARGE
3.50-9.50; REDSELECT MED. 4.00-7.00,
LARGE 3.00-3.75; BANANA 2.75 V 4
BU.; LONG HOT 7.50 BU.; CHERRY
HOT 5.50 A BU.

POTATOES: WHITE 5.00-6.50 50
LBS.; RED 5.00-6.50 50 LBS.

PUMPKINS: NECK SM. .25-1.50
EACH.

RED BEETS; 7.50 BU.
SQUASH: BUTTERNUT 3.00 8 CT.
SUNFLOWER HEADS: 3.00 10 CT.
SWEET CORN; 2.85-3.60 DOZ.
SWEETPOTATOES: 2.00-8.25 'A BU.
TOMATOES: MED. 5.00-13.50,

LARGE 7.00-16.00 25 LBS.; CHERRY
2.25 12 PINT FLAT.

WATERMELON: SEEDLESS RED
MED. .25-. BS, LARGE 1.50.

ZUCCHINI: 3.50-10.00 14 BU.
FLOWERS: MUMS .70-3.00; COCKS-

COMB .10 BUNCH.
HANGING BASKETS: 4.25-4.50

EACH.
NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE

TUBS. AND TOURS. 10 A.M.

• 33,000 BTU
• Heat up to 1500 sq. ft,
• No electricity required

fail® rLEADERSHIP
ADVAVTACFLow Cost Heating

At Its Best!

906 E. Main Straat (Rt. 322) Ephrata, PA 17522 _

1Block East of Rt. 222 MOB
(717) 733-4973 800-642-0310 W

♦•’"ari

NeighborlyAdvice... |
John E Lengel Has The Best Service In Town ?-t|j

*

For 42 years, John F. Lengel Inc. has beei
with the comfort and dependability of rel
You’ve come to depend on us for:

■ Competitive Prices
• Automatic Delivery
■ Easy Payment Plans
■ Dependable 24-hourRepair
• Heating ftAir Conditioning
Equipment Sales

Rt. 422,Womelsdorf • (610) 689-2548 • Myerstown (717) 866-7968

John F. Lengel Ino...Some Things Never Change.

a T TTCustom Built Farm Buildings
Vx* Designed To Your Needs

Let Our Exi ience Work For You
• Site Layout • Buildirv Design • Construction

• Dairy Complexes And
Replacement Stock Facilities

• HorseStall Bams
And Riding Arenas

• WorkshopAnd Machinery
Storage Buildings

• Timber Column Building
For Light Commercial

/i MEMBER

AGRI INC. Ttw Construction Profsisionils
Serving The

Agriculture Industry
For Over25 Years

171354-4271
/

151 E. Farmersville Road, hrata, PA 17522 *


